
C4 • Weekend, May 24-25, 2025  •  The State Journal www.state-journal.com

SUDOKU

LEGAL NOTICE
INVITATION TO BID

MOWING/SNOW REMOVAL SERVICES

The Franklin County Conservation District requests bids for 
mowing and snow removal services to be performed at 103 
Lakeview Court, Frankfort, Kentucky. Selected bid will be 
announced on June 9, 2025.

Bid requirements may be picked up between 8:00 a.m. and 4:00 
p.m. or by calling 502/352-2701, until close of business May 
30, 2025.

All bidders and employees are subject to a background check. 
The conservation district reserves the right to reject any and 
all bids.

The Franklin County Conservation District is an Equal 
Opportunity Employer.

PUBLIC NOTICE

B4 • Weekend, May 24-25, 2025  •  The State Journal www.state-journal.com

Home Improvement 

   

Roofing and
Guttering 

Frankfort’s 
Gutter Installation 

& Service Specialist

•Install 5, 6, and 7 
Inch Gutters

•Install Gutter Guard RX 
Leaf Guard Systems

Honesty * Integrity * Quality

Licensed & Insured
Call 502-682-3373

Service

Auction Services

FULL AUCTION SERVICE
Birdwhistell Realty and 

Auction Co. 154 S. Main, 
Lawrenceburg. 502-839-3456    

GREG HOWARD
AUCTION SERVICE

Greg Howard, Auctioneer
502.320.6404    

Home Improvement 

SERVICE 
DIRECTORY

*Includes labor and product; bathtub, shower or walk-in tub and wall surround. 
This promotion cannot be combined with any other offer. Other restrictions may 
apply. This offer expires 3/31/25. Each dealership is independently owned and 
operated. **Third party fi nancing is available for those customers who qualify/
Participating dealers only. See your dealer for details. ©2024 BCI.

The Bath or Shower You’ve Always Wanted 
IN AS LITTLE AS A DAY

(844) 945-1631CALL 
NOW

$1000 OFF*

OFFER EXPIRES 3/31/2025

0% Interest
For 18 Months**

$1500OFF when fi nancing
with remodelingloans.com**

OR

OR

FRANKLIN COUNTY 
AND SURROUNDING AREAS

1216 Wilkinson Boulevard
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601
502-871-4559

State-Journal.com
classifi eds@state-journal.com
public.notices@state-journal.com

Classifi eds
Marketplace

Boats & Watercraft 
Boat for Sale
2000 Champion. 20’ boat 
with double axle trailer.
200 horsepower 
Mercury outboard EFI 
motor. (502)330-8041    

Recreational
Vehicles 

2006 VTX HONDA 1300
FOR SALE, $2,500 OBO. 
RV FLEETWOOD BOUNDER 
$3,000.
CALL SCOTT 606-401-7248
    

Services

Concrete Work 

Whitehouse Concrete
Construction 

Spring into your 
concrete projects today! 
CALL TODAY FOR A 
FREE ESTIMATE &
 TO GET ON THE 

TO DO LIST! 
Any type of concrete 

work from sidewalks to 
parking lots, 

foundations & walls, 
residential or 
commercial.

CELEBRATING 40 
YEARS IN BUSINESS! 
502-223-7879   

Handyman Services 

 

A to Z Handyman 
Services

•Cleaning Vinyl-Siding
•Pressure Washing Driveways, 

Sidewalks, Patios
•Resurfacing Decks or Clear 

Sealing Them
•Install Gutter Guard

•Painting
•Caulking Windows/Doors

•Masonry Work
•Tree Trimming, Stump 

Grinding, Landscaping & Much 
More!

Licensed & Insured
40 Years Experience 

Quality Work

Tony
502-803-1639

Real Estate
Services 

All real estate advertising in this 
newspaper is subject to the Fair 

Housing Act which makes it illegal 
to advertise “any preference 

limitation or discrimination based 
on race, color, religion, sex, 
handicap, familial status, or 

national origin, or an intention, to 
make any such preference, 
limitation or discrimination.” 

Familial status includes children 
under the age of 18 living with 
parents or legal custodians; 
pregnant women and people 
securing custody of children 

under 18. This newspaper will not 
knowingly accept any 

advertising for real estate which 
is in violation of the law. Our 

readers are hereby informed that 
all dwellings advertised in this 
newspaper are available on an 

equal opportunity basis. To 
complain of discrimination call 

HUD toll-free at 1-800-669-9777. 
The toll-free telephone number 

for the hearing impaired is 
1-800-927-9275

Rentals

Apartments
60A Reilly Rd

Frankfort
Attractive three bedroom 

duplex, separate entrance, 
garage, appliances

$1,300 per month plus 
$1,300 deposit.
502-234-0877

Apartment for Rent
1BR Quiet Building, 

No pets
$775/mth 
+ electric

502-395-2833

Transportation

Automobiles

2010 Cadillac SRX Supreme 
129,500 miles
Silver gray, fully-loaded, garage 
kept, leather seats, tires like-
new, full sports package 
manual/auto tran, lots of extras 
Asking $12,500
502-320-1003

Honda Civic, 2014, 4 Doors, 4 
cyl., 2WD, automatic, sedan, 
Silver, 27,190 miles,  sunroof, 
power windows, power locks, 
dual air bags, CD player, cruise 
control, anti-theft system, 
ABS, A/C, backup camera , 
19XFB2F51EE011333 / owner: 
Jennifer Miller / Scotty Dunn’s 
body shop, 425 Versailles Rd. ,  
$17,500.00 /firm. 502-695-4134  

Merchandise
Antiques &
Collectibles 

COIN GUY
 BUY AND SELL COINS 

BOOTH C23 EASTWOOD 
SHOPPING CENTER

 FLEA MARKET. 
SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS 

9AM-6PM.    

Pets & Livestock 

Domestic Pets
PUPPIES

PLEASE CALL FOR MORE 
INFORMATION. 502-682-5070.      

Livestock
TWO BLACK BULLS
READY TO GO!
$2,800 EACH
(502)330-2228    

Real Estate 

Home Builders 

SWISS BUILDERS 
NEW CONSTRUCTION

OR REMODEL
Amish Crew

Decks, Homes, Barns,
Metal Roofing & Sheds

Noah Schwartz
(859)432-2294
Leave message 

if no answer.

Employment
Job Opportunities 

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF 
FRANKFORT
(502)223-2148

590 Walter Todd Drive
 Frankfort, KY 40601

The Housing Authority of 
Frankfort is an Equal Opportunity 

Employer.

NOW HIRING!!!

Local Tri-Axle Dump Drivers
(Home Daily) 

OTR Regional TT Drivers
(Drop and Hook)

(Home Every Weekend)
(Dedicated Routes)

Local Drivers-Paid Hourly

Competitive Wages & 
Benefits!

Apply Online at:
haynestruckingllc.com

1-800-514-2384 
or 

1-859-254-2385

Haynes is A Family 
Business With A Friendly 
Atmosphere for over 50 

Years

SUPPORT LOCAL BUSINESS!
CALL THE CLASSIFIEDS

502-871-4559

Auctions & Sales 

Auctions
HAVE AN UPCOMING

AUCTION?
NEED HELP SPREADING

THE WORD?
PLACE A CLASSIFIED AD!

FROM LINE ADS TO BIGGER 
DISPLAY, WE CAN

CUSTOMIZE YOUR AD 
TODAY!

CALL NOW 502-871-4559    

Need to find 
the right employee?

WE CAN 
HELP.

Reach the Franklin County market 
for less using the State Journal 

classifieds. Need a 
quick quote? Submit your ad online 

State-Journal.com. 
Call 502.871.4559.

Selling your home?
Advertise here and sell it faster. 

Call Classi� eds at 502.871.4559. 

Do you have available jobs?

Call 502.871.4559 to let others 
know about job opportunities 

at your business.

Raise your hand if you 
want your business 

to make LESS money 
next year.

We didn’t think you would. Do you 
need to successfully market on 
a tight budget? Franklin County 

Classifieds has customizable 
programs available to fit any budget. 

DON’T WAIT! 
Call TODAY 

502-871-4559

PAUL SAWYIER PUBLIC LIBRARY NEWS

MONDAY

The Paul Sawyier Public Library is closed for 
Memorial Day.

TUESDAY

11 a.m.: QWERTY Club (for adults). QWERTY club 
is a bi-monthly group designed to enhance touch 
typing proficiency among beginning typists. This 
program is ideal for learners who are just getting 
started on their computer journey; however, all 
are welcome! Register at pspl.org.

WEDNESDAY

6 p.m.: Capital Pride Presents (for adults). Join PSPL 
and Capital Pride KY for a community discussion 
where everyone is invited to ask questions and dis-
cuss topics related to the LGBTQ+ community. May’s 
discussion topic is “We’ve Seen This All Before.”
7 p.m.: Mystery Book Group (for adults). Join us to 
discuss “Liar, Dreamer, Thief” by Maria Dong.

THURSDAY

1 p.m.: Back to the Basics — Basic Microsoft Excel: 

Part 2 (for adults). Building on the skills from 
Basic Microsoft Excel: Part 1, this class explores 
intermediate tools and features, including filtering 
data, data validation, conditional formatting and 
more.

COLOR OUR WORLD SUMMER 
READING PROGRAM 2025

Registration for all ages begins Tuesday. To 
register, visit www.pspl.beanstack.com. Sign in 
or log in. If you participated in previous years, log 
in. If you are new, click on “register an individual 

or family.” Under discover/challenges, find the 
Summer Reading challenge for your age group 
and select register. After registering online, stop 
by the library to pick up a ticket to a Kick Off Pool 
Party at Juniper Hill Aquatic Center to be held on 
June 5, 6 or 9 (choose a date). Tickets available 
while supplies last.

No registration necessary, unless otherwise 
noted. All events are held at the Paul Sawyier 
Public Library, unless otherwise noted. For more 
information, or to register for an event, visit pspl.
org or call 502-352-2665.


